Position Other Positions Held

Chief Assistant Director Health
and Human Services

Assistant Director of Human
Services

Program Manager |

Chief Deputy Public
Guardian/Public Conservator
Administrative Service Officer
Senior Citizens Attorney I
Deputy Public Guardian Il
Supervising Deputy Public
Guardian

Nutrition Services Supervisor
Department Analyst |l
Deputy Public Guardian Il
Supervising Deputy Public
Guardian

Senior Accountant

Seniors' Daycare Program
Supervisor

Accountant Il

Department Analyst |

Deputy Public Guardian Il

County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Department

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Total Wages

$163,484

$117,611

$107,403

$105,806

$91,681

$77,228

$70,079

$67,128

$67,013

$63,561

$63,561

$63,506

$62,898

$57,382

$55,375

$53,297

$52,581

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,075

$48,472

$31,550

$20,463

$17,300

$33,315

$18,812

$19,497

$35,795

$35,187

$10,591

$33,109

$28,305

$19,585

$27,200

$33,267

$17,396



Department Analyst |

Housing Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Department Analyst |

Program Coordinator

Senior Department Analyst
Deputy Public Guardian |
Employment and Training
Worker llI

Fiscal Technician
Energy/Weatherization
Technician |l

Care Management Counselor Il
Administrative Technician
Senior Citizens Attorney |l
Housing Program Coordinator
Paralegal Il

Fiscal Technician
Energy/Weatherization

Technician Il

IHSS Public Authority
Registry/Training Specialist

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

$51,883

$51,776

$51,755

$50,548

$49,061

$47,610

$46,872

$46,715

$46,363

$45,473

$44,999

$44,692

$44,038

$43,900

$43,836

$43,736

$42,853

$42,833

$26,460

$18,415

$9,560

$26,269

$17,722

$9,251

$30,381

$16,957

$20,124

$15,238

$25,252

$27,216

$7,395

$31,449

$25,027

$17,072

$7,310

$16,905



Program Assistant

Food Services Supervisor

Administrative Technician

Program Assistant

Administrative Technician

Fiscal Services Supervisor

Program Assistant

Senior Fiscal Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Housing Program Specialist Il

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Care Management Counselor Il

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Nutritionist

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

$42,216

$42,191

$41,985

$41,811

$41,483

$41,063

$40,811

$39,573

$39,089

$38,930

$38,886

$38,744

$37,912

$37,747

$37,377

$36,847

$36,766

$36,057

$16,150

$16,757

$24,700

$16,716

$18,073

$20,940

$7,554

$16,308

$7.219

$28,780

$24,112

$16,150

$23,938

$30,387

$30,320

$23,736

$23,664

$13,898



Cook Il

Program Assistant

IHSS Public Authority
Registry/Training Specialist
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant

Cook Il

Administrative Technician
Employment and Training

Worker Il

Registered Nurse

Housing Program Specialist Il

Program Aide

Cook Il

Employment and Training
Worker |

Deputy Public Guardian |

Program Coordinator

Mealsite Coordinator

Senior Energy/Weatherization

Technician

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

$34,148

$33,785

$33,753

$33,743

$31,179

$31,125

$30,690

$29,773

$28,865

$28,845

$28,650

$27,899

$27,793

$27,172

$26,882

$26,315

$26,100

$24,158

$15,301

$23,170

$23,165

$29,045

$22,688

$28,317

$14,677

$14,425

$29,273

$2,991

$5,283

$5,154

$22,068

$0

$9,437

$28,018

$13,799

$10,768



Mealsite Coordinator
Program Aide

Office Assistant Il

Senior Fiscal Assistant
Mealsite Coordinator
Mealsite Coordinator
Employment and Training
Worker |

Deputy Public Guardian |
Program Aide

Mealsite Coordinator
Office Assistant Il
Energy/Weatherization

Technician |

Energy/Weatherization
Technician |

Program Assistant

Food Services Aide

Fiscal Services Supervisor

Program Assistant

Mealsite Coordinator

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

$23,617

$23,474

$23,190

$22,644

$22,525

$22,390

$21,269

$21,235

$18,091

$17,837

$15,761

$14,225

$14,173

$13,724

$13,091

$13,000

$12,598

$12,244

$13,356

$21,266

$0

$8,049

$4,182

$13,129

$3,001

$3,054

$3,181

$26,673

$0

$0

$0

$10,222

$9,724

$3,257

$1,602

$0



Employment and Training
Worker |

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Employment and Training Deputy Probation
Worker | Officer I-Institutions
Mealsite Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Energy/Weatherization

Technician |

Mealsite Coordinator

Mealsite Coordinator

Employment and Training

Worker |

Food Services Aide
Program Assistant
Employment and Training
Worker llI

Program Aide

Office Assistant Il
Employment and Training
Worker |

Fiscal Technician

Office Assistant Il

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

$12,123

$11,789

$11,403

$11,250

$10,795

$10,658

$10,431

$10,262

$10,052

$9,969

$9,868

$9,613

$8,099

$7,522

$7,107

$7,046

$6,434

$6,058

$5,037

$21,031

$1,423

$0

$5,027

$366

$0

$0

$1,853

$0

$15,453

$0

$0

$0

$4,095

$0

$929

$0



General Trainee - Extra Help
General Trainee - Extra Help
Program Aide

General Trainee - Extra Help
Mealsite Coordinator

Office Assistant |

General Trainee - Extra Help
General Trainee - Extra Help
Fiscal Technician

Program Assistant

Fiscal Services Supervisor
Energy/Weatherization
Technician |

Program Aide

Office Assistant Il

General Trainee - Extra Help
General Trainee - Extra Help

General Trainee - Extra Help

General Trainee - Extra Help

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

$5,802

$5,386

$4,908

$4,847

$4,836

$4,832

$4,728

$4,560

$3,935

$3,912

$2,614

$2,193

$1,701

$1,675

$1,662

$1,488

$1,386

$948

$4,147

$0

$710

$0

$3,329

$2,963

$0

$0

$1,557

$14,775

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Mealsite Coordinator

General Trainee - Extra Help

General Trainee - Extra Help

General Trainee - Extra Help

General Trainee - Extra Help

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

Human Services -
Community Services

$419

$416

$348

$320

$4

$74

$0

$0

$0

$0



